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Koleva,Dragomira 3, 4 & 5 D
28-11 QUEENS PLAZA NO, QUEENS  11101 - 
4th Floor 718 391-8248 718 391-8315

24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 
29, 30 and 
 Cluster 2

DKoleva@schools.nyc.gov

Sabatos, DeAndrea 8 E 4360 Broadway, New York, NY 10033-2409 917 521-3776 TBD

79

DGumbs2@schools.nyc.gov

Jamison, Sylvia 3 C 52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007 212-374-6009 212-374-5901

Tweed

sjamison@schools.nyc.gov

Paulson, Minnie 75 C 400 1st Avenue, New York, NY 10010 212 802-1537 718 391-6049

75

mpaulso@schools.nyc.gov 

Payne, Pat 7 F
715 Ocean Terrace, S.I. 10301 - Bldg A, Room 
315B 718 390-1544 718 420-5668

17, 18, 20, 21, 22, 
31 and 

Cluster 4

ppayne@schools.nyc.gov Angela Sarni
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Wallace, Tiffany 9 A
333 SEVENTH AVE., MANHATTAN 10001 - 
Rm 826 212 356-3874 212 356-7535

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 
Cluster 5

twallace@schools.nyc.gov

Slocombe, Carol 8 E
131 LIVINGSTON ST., BROOKLYN 11201 - Rm 
509 718 935-3255 718 935-2585

13, 14, 15, 16, 19, 
23, 32 and 
  Cluser 1

cslocom@schools.nyc.gov

Villanueva, Maite 2 B 1 FORDHAM PLAZA, BRONX 10458 - Rm 851 718 741-3207 718 329-8105

7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 
and 

 Cluster 6

MVillanueva11@schools.nyc.gov

Jamal Scott 8 E 475 Nostrand Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11216 (718) 638-2635

D.79 Adult Ed. Only

jscott23@schools.nyc.gov
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